2014 NRA NATIONAL POLICE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS - FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN
MATCH NUMBER 19

PRESIDENT'S MATCH
PRESIDENT'S MATCH - AGGREGATE OF MATCHES #17 AND #18

TOTAL COMPETITORS ENTERED — 264
TOTAL COMPETITORS FIRING — 248
TOTAL ZERO SCORES — 16
Place Award Competitor Score
1st Place 5199 DOUGLAS M. PEOBLE 1192 82x

PINAL COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
SAN MANUEL, AZ

2nd Place 5046 ROBERT VADASZ 1190 76x
UNITED STATES BORDER PATROL
RIVERVIEW, FL

3rd Place 5245 THOMAS C. LUNA 1187 80x

LOS ANGELES POLICE DEPARTMENT
GRANADA HILLS, CA

SPECIAL CATEGORIES

Place Award Competitor Score

High Scoring Woman 5224 STEFANIE DIAZ 1177 65x
LOS ANGELES POLICE DEPARTMENT
SANTA CLARITA, CA

High Scoring International 5028 STEFFEN VOGT 1169 54x
CBP GERMANY
MUNZENBERG, HE

CLASS AWARDS
Place Award Competitor Score
1st Place High Master 5093 STEVEN VOIGT 1181-67x
HANFORD PATROL
KENNEWICK, WA
2nd Place High Master 5091 TONY J. SIMMONS 1179-63x
US BORDER PATROL
EL PASO, TX
3rd Place High Master 5224 STEFANIE DIAZ 1177-65x

LOS ANGELES POLICE DEPARTMENT
SANTA CLARITA, CA

1st Place Master 5057 BRENT JACKSON 1175-57x
FT WORTH POLICE DEPT

MANSFIELD, TX

2nd Place Master 5146 DORCIA M. MEADOR 1172-51x
FORT WORTH POLICE DEPARTMENT

GRANBURY, TX

3rd Place Master 5136 MILTON WILLIAMS 1167-63x
OAKLAND COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

HIGHLAND, MI

1st Place Expert 5028 STEFFEN VOGT 1169-54x
CBP GERMANY

MUNZENBERG, HE

2nd Place Expert 5101 JUDITH RAGSDALE 1169-52x
Tampa Police Department
LUMBERTON, MS
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Place Award Competitor Score
3rd Place Expert 5203 JOHN LEE 1166-44x
LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF
LA HABRA, CA
1st Place Sharpshooter 5191 ANDREW T. MATTHEWS 1164-44x
FORT WORTH POLICE DEPT.
FORT WORTH, TX
2nd Place Sharpshooter 5197 THOMAS M. LEWIS 1154-45x
NEW MEXICO STATE POLICE
EAGLE NEST, NM
3rd Place Sharpshooter 5120 MARK FAIR 1153-41x
PENNSYLVANIA GAME COMMISSION
COUDERSPORT, PA
1st Place Marksman 5065 BRANDON C. LANE 1149-44x
FARMINGTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
AZTEC, NM
2nd Place Marksman 5072 JEREMY G. COHEN 1129-41x
LAPD
REDONDO BEACH, CA
3rd Place Marksman 1448 CHRISTI N. COPELAND 1109-27x
Norman Police Department
NORMAN , OK
1st Place Classified 5014 RYAN R. POST 1121-26x
DORCHESTER COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
GOOSE CREEK, SC
2nd Place Classified 1434 JOHN H GREGORY 1087-35x
U.S. Border Patrol
LAREDO, TX
3rd Place Classified 5009 RICHARD LEHR 1080-34x
FAIRFAX COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT
FRONT ROYAL, VA
1st Place Unclassified 5011 DEP MARK STEVENS 1163-56x
ST CLAIR CO SHERIFF DEPT.
FORT GRATIOT, Ml
2nd Place Unclassified 5094 CLIFFORD K. RAMSON 1142-39x
154 SECURITY FORCES SQUADRON
WAHIAWA, HI
3rd Place Unclassified 5030 STUART S. LEONG 1137-47x
HONOLULU POLICE DEPARTMENT
KANEOHE, HI
Competitor Score Competitor
1— 5199 DOUGLAS M. PEOBLE 1192—82x 25 — 5223 BENITO A. MARTINEZ
2— 5046 ROBERT VADASZ 1190—76x 26— 5216 JACKS.SUN
3— 5245 THOMAS C. LUNA 1187—80x 27 — 5134 SHAWN R. BECKER
4— 5093 STEVEN VOIGT 1181-67x 28— 5191 ANDREW T.MATTHEWS
5— 5091 TONY J. SIMMONS 1179—63x 29 — 5024 PAUL D. SHUMWAY
6— 5224 STEFANIE DIAZ 1177-65x 30— 5052 TED E.BEAVER
7— 5189 SEAN FOOTE 1177—63x 31— 5011 DEP MARK STEVENS
8— 5066 PAT CRONIN 1176—62x 32— 5074 ROBERT C.BUTLER
9— 5186 DAN J. RAWLINSON 1175—66x 33— 5100 JACK RAGSDALE
10— 5057 BRENT JACKSON 1175—57x 34— 1449 SHANE PALMATEER
11— 5078 BEN MORROW 1172—61x 35— 5225 JEREMY DAVID
12— 5146 DORCIA M. MEADOR 1172-51x 36— 5124 MICHAEL W. RALLINGS
13— 1444 ALARIC V. MASON 1170—65x 37— 5201 EDUARDO RUVALCABA
14— 5028 STEFFEN VOGT 1169—54x 38— 5159 GINA L. HERNANDEZ
15— 5116 BRETT SULLIVAN 1169—54x 39— 5045 ADAM M. KOVATCH
16— 5101 JUDITH RAGSDALE 1169—52x 40— 5092 MICHAEL R. TALBERT
17 — 5136 MILTON WILLIAMS 1167—63x 41 — 5231 KEVIN MCPHERSON
18— 5042 ARTURO A. VELEZ 1167—62x 42— 5182 DENNIS O. WEAVER
19— 5194 JASON B. CRAWFORD 1166—56x 43 — 5249 JEFF MORRISON
20— 5051 ROBERT B. SHIFLETT 1166—54x 44— 5118 JEREMY D. GARNAND
21— 5108 ODIE L. HITT 1166—50x 45 — 5027 URSULA K. LANG-WIZOFSKY
22— 5203 JOHN LEE 1166—44x 46— 5002 TONY J.MILLER
23— 5081 GEORGE KEVANIAN 1165—57x 47 — 5058 ESTEVAN ESTRADA
24— 5025 JOHANN J. WIZOFSKY 1165—55x 48— 5176 CHARLES MIKE LAND

Score
1165—52x
1164—58x
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5228
1408
1428
5026
5064
5077
5059
5180
5084
5197
5127
5120
5131
5080
5141
5087
5129
5202
1459
5139
5040
5065
5143
5150
5244
5013
5111
5007
5166
5017
5248
5183
5094
5230
5242
5164
5050
5238
5060
5030
1413
5190
5226
5200
5004
5247
1415
5006
5160
5048
5113
5128
5155
5056
1426
5117
5072
5012
5227
1439
5085
1424
5070
5138
5188
5187
5054
5241
5039
5014
5096
5177
5235
5239
5001
5212
5112
5114
5071

WILLIAM M. SCHUCK
DAVID SENKO
ROBERT BARNES
AXEL MANTHEI
JOSHUA R. BARKER
STEVEN D. BERNARDI
NICK PAPPAS
CHARLES R. BLOHM
ARLO S. ARCINAS
THOMAS M. LEWIS
KEVIN J. STOUGH
MARK FAIR

RUPERT B. POPE
LOUIS H. SALSEDA
MARK A. DOYLE
CATHY SCHROEDER
JAMES PECK
THOMAS A. VANNORT
EARL P. BERRY
WILLIAM B. CREWS
PATRICIA K. FANT
BRANDON C. LANE
BRIAN W. TURNER
DWIGHT L. SCHMIDT
BRIAN REILLY

JOHN L. KOON

JESSE J. HILGER
KENNETH BILLINGS
FRANK J. CARDERELLA
TODD JENNINGS
MIKE TANGAS
GREGORY B. BARFIELD
CLIFFORD K. RAMSON
HELEN PAPIETRO
ANDY BALDRIDGE
GRANT R. BROOKS
JOSEPH D. BURNETTE
JOHN A. JAUREQUI
BOBBY D. PRATER
STUART S. LEONG
LOUIS GUENTHER

C L. CRAWFORD
JAMES A. SCHAUER
ANDREW C. SIGNELL
PAUL C. GREGORY
DEAN GEIGER

JON OGUIN

JOHN B. GARRISON
RICHARD J. KOTHLOW
WILLIAM ALLEN
ROBERT WASOSKI
STEVEN S. LARY
STEPHEN B. SMITH
BRYAN V. ACKERMAN
MIKE C. JERD
MICHAEL E. JONES
JEREMY G. COHEN
DAVID J. MOORE

VICTORIA K. IREDALE-TANGAS

ROSA CADENA
DANIEL R. BUTTS
COURTNEY MABOU
RUSTY L. HERNDON
OTTO KIEHL

ROY FULLERTON
RICKY L. FORTNER
JOHN GRAHAM
CARRIE MCPHERSON
ROBERT W. GOWAN
RYAN R. POST
DARREN B. VERSIGA
TERRY WINDERS
JOSE J. ORTIZ
ELIZABETH WHITFIELD
RALPH E. PENDLETON
JOSEPH L. OSBORNE
DAN HOCHULI
RUSSELL A. PEARCE
THOMAS H. CHAFEY

Score
1157—48x
1157—42x
1156—51x
1155—56x
1155—52x
1155—51x
1155—45x
1154—56x
1154—53x
1154—45x
1153—51x
1153—41x
1152—49x
1152—46x
1151—58x
1151—46x
1150—48x
1150—37x
1150—36x
1149—50x
1149—45x
1149—44x
1148—47x
1148—43x
1147—48x
1147—41x
1146—46x
1146—43x
1146—42x
1146—36x
1145—48x
1143—47x
1142—39x
1141—46x
1139—49x
1139—46x
1139—45x
1139—42x
1138—45x
1137—47x
1137—38x
1136—45x
1136—38x
1136—37x
1136—37x
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1135—48x
1135—46x
1135—43x
1135—40x
1134—40x
1133—39x
1133—37x
1133—34x
1132—50x
1129—45x
1129—41x
1129—38x
1129—31x
1126—38x
1125—37x
1125—30x
1124—41x
1123—36x
1122—45x
1122—38x
1122—37x
1122—33x
1121—40x
1121-26x
1120—30x
1119—35x
1118—35x
1118—29x
1113—42x
1113—36x
1113—33x
1112—40x
1112—37x
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Competitor

5195
5005
5192
1448
5232
5032
5243
5157
1436
5104
1440
5213
5079
5198
1423
5234
1427
5149
5154
5207
1441
5240
5215
1434
5106
5119
5209
5044
5009
5075
5184
5130
5179
5162
5008
1414
5041
5037
5122
5156
5185
5135
5145
5218
5049
5034
5036
5170
5067
5016
5107
5206
1407
1411
5110
5102
5082
5098
5076
5073
5168
5126
5097
5169
5163
5222
5165
5103
5175
5018
5062
1447
5142
5161
1433
1450
5133
5033
5061

JACKIE D. YOUNG
MIKE J. MCKINNEY

CHRISTOPHER P. VINSON

CHRISTIN. COPELAND
ROBERT G. QUINN
DALLAS A. WOLFE
DON TSUNAWAKI
XAVIER PEREZ
MICHAEL L. LANE
ANDREW DELLAPENNA
ROY GRAY

JEFF L. WIMBERLY
GUY HANSEN

ALAN M. THOMASSON
THOMAS NOTO
CECIL DOSS
MICHAEL L. MCGINITY
JAMES E. SHEPHERD
GREG GRAFFI
JOSEPH I. VILLAGOMEZ
TROY L. IMES

DENNIS J. GOLD
DANNY J. MILLS
JOHN H GREGORY
STEPHEN B. HEDRICK
BRIAN F. HAM
BRANDON D. OWENS
ADRIAN RUIZ
RICHARD LEHR
DANIEL L. EARNEST
JAMES E. BROWN
JOHN M. SPENCER
WILLIE A. HALL
VANCE LUNSFORD
DAVID M. LAHAH

ERIC WELLFORD
JOSHUA A. HALLOCK

TODD GERALD BOWLING

ADAM BRACKEN
ROBERT L. WHITEMAN
RALPH LINDSEY
CHRIS IVICIC

CARY BAISDEN
MICHAEL DIFFIE
JAMES L. MATSUOKA
PAUL M. REGER
TRAVIS L. HEIDEN
DERRICK A. DUTTON
BRIAN C. GESCH
ROBERT J. SLOAN
MARTY HAGWOOD
PHIL CICERO

LEE A. BIEGERT
GREGORY C. BRACHLE
IVAN ROESKE
JAMES S. GARSIDE
CORY G. THOMPSON
HL. GIBBS

RANDY P. HANSON

EDWIN M. KURTZEBORN

ANTONIO L. LOVATO
JEFFREY D. STOUGH
TRAVIS W. DUNSFORD
JEREMY R. HAMMETT
DARYL K. HOWELL
PAUL E. LOVE
DOUGLAS HARA
JUSTIN L. BLACKBURN
JOE E. PECHACEK
BRYAN M. TURBEVILLE
DARREN K. NIHEI
CLARK J. CALVE
DOUGLAS J. YEAGER
MANUEL MARTINEZ
JOEY DELEON

JAMIE H. LANE

LYNN A. MAYS
STEPHEN K. FARRIS
ROBERT G. PIERCE

Score
1111—28x
1110—28x
1109—37x
1109—27x
1108—40x
1108—33x
1107—39x
1106—35x
1105—41x
1105—31x
1104—34x
1103—31x
1102—46x
1098—32x
1097—42x
1097—30x
1096—34x
1096—22x
1095—23x
1094—35x
1093—32x
1090—26x
1088—26x
1087—35x
1084—39x
1084—35x
1082—29x
1081—23x
1080—34x
1080—30x
1080—23x
1079—43x
1078—21x
1076—34x
1076—29x
1075—26x
1074—34x
1070—44x
1068—26x
1068—23x
1067—23x
1065—27x
1064—36x
1064—35x
1064—28x
1064—22x
1060—22x
1059—32x
1058—29x
1057—30x
1054—30x
1048—34x
1048—22x
1047—-37x
1045—31x
1045—28x
1045—26x
1044—20x
1040—30x
1040—27x
1029—30x
1029—29x
1028—30x
1028—26x
1025—29x
1025—19x
1024—31x
1023—27x
1022—28x
1020—29x
1016—20x
1014—29x
1012—24x
1005—21x
1003—21x

999—20x

997—19x
996—16x
994—32x
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Competitor Score
207 — 5205 CHRISTOPHER L. GIBSON 990—20x
208 — 5090 STEVE L. DITMARS 990—15x
209 — 5137 MICHAEL M. CASTRO 986—21x
210— 5211 BRIAN OWEN 977—28x
211— 5115 LEE M. ALLISON 976—22x
212— 5152 DAVID G. KING 975—17x
213 — 5089 CURTIS L. MORSE 968—20x
214— 5003 DEREK TANG 953—18x
215— 1437 THOMAS B. MATTINGLY 953—16x
216 — 5153 AARON J. VELARDE 946—25x
217 — 5174 MICHAEL B. ETZKORN 935—14x
218 — 5193 ROBERT LABADIE 934—21x
219 — 5151 CHRIS LEEPER 933—16x
220 — 5132 MATTHEW S. BRYANT 931—13x
221 — 5147 HERBERT H. ZUCKER 910—28x
222 — 5038 KEN MEYNARD 906—23x
223 — 1451 JOHN E. STOCUM 898—13x
224 — 1400 DONALD DWYER 891—21x
225 — 1438 TAD PARKE 887—12x
226 — 1465 JASON A.PLUM 866—21x
227 — 5043 STEW SNOWDON 858—10x
228 — 5105 BRANDON G. JOHNSON 852—18x
229 — 5068 CHRIS M. HERONEMA 842—22x
230 — 5148 JOSEPH CUMMINGS 834—15x
231 — 5015 JUDD D. REED 829—18x
232 — 5031 BRYANW.HEW 815—10x
233— 5069 BOBBY C.ELROD 812—11x
234 — 5171 CHRIS HERNDON 796—18x
235— 5109 CHRISTOPHER R. SABIN 777—11x
236— 5172 BRIAN R. JOHNS 768—12x
237 — 1402 THOMAS H PAHS 754—23x
238 — 5167 MARK S. DAVIS 750—9x
239 — 1412 JIMMIE L. JONES 580—22x
240 — 5181 DOUGLAS A. HURST 569—19x
241 — 5083 JOHN PAUL SHIMABUKURO 567—21x
242 — 5214 JOHN D. ARTHUR 563—15x
243 — 5099 PAUL PEPIN 510—12x
244 — 5196 BILLY B. SPICER 459—8x
245 — 1474 OFC DANIEL ALVAREZ 452—12x
246 — 5210 GERALD P. TORRES 429—6x
247 — 5158 XAVIER J. KLEIN 327—4x
248 — 5221 GARLAND LEATHERMAN 301—3x
249 — 5035 PAUL J. MCKINLEY 0—0x
250 — 5220 WESLEY D. MCELHANNON 0—0x
251 — 5095 MICHAEL J. DOWD 0—0x
252 — 5208 JEROME M. PORCH 0—0x
253 — 5088 JAMES DAVIS 0—0x
254 — 5029 STAN MCCLUNG 0—0x
255 — 5178 BRUCE D. FLETCHER 0—0x
256 — 5173 THOMAS CURRAN 0—0x
257 — 5063 RON R. THOMAS 0—0x
258 — 5010 JEFF MORRISON 0—0x
259 — 5144 JOCK G. SMITH 0—0x
260 — 5055 MIKE TANGAS 0—0x
261 — 1422 GERALD TORRES 0—0x
262 — 5125 ROBERT G. DZIAK 0—0x
263 — 5047 JOHN MYERS 0—0x

264 — 5121 JOSEPH P. RUFF 0—0x



